(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Bantu Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1653 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 10 Jul 1996 Application Received | 19-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114509 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 31-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED

DATE

VERIFICATION

STATUS

POST GRADUATION Controller Of Examinations 23-06-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Surender Singh - Assistant 23-06-2025 GREEN
Manager
GRADUATION Controller Of Examinations 23-06-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT | Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 23-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Harkesh Saini - Police Constable 21-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 21-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 23-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 30-07-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page2/2



POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

Maharaja Ganga Singh University found genuine, hence closing the check as

Name Of The Candidate: Bantu Bantu

Enroll No: 15/43748 15/43748

Degree: Master of Ats Master of Ats

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-11 2020-11

Sl No: 6011583 6011583

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller Of Examinations -

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller Of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Anant Ram Security & Labour
Contractor

Anant Ram Security & Labour
Contractor

Name Of The Candidate: Bantu Bantu

Emp Code: 24441 24441

From: 01-04-2019 01-04-2019

To: 30-11-2022 30-11-2022
Designation: Executive-Payroll Executive-Payroll

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Personal

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Eligible

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Surender Singh - Assistant
Manager, Anant Ram Securities & Labour Cont, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Surender Singh - Assistant Manager

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

B Surender <bsuren567@gmail.com>
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Bantu (2)-GQ-AMRSN-1653- Anant Ram Security & Labour Contractor

Dear Team,

Thanks for reaching out. Here I confirm the employment of Miss Banta with us, all the relevant information is mentioned on the below table. I hope this helps.

Thanks & Regards

Surender Singh

Aszistant Manager

Anant Ram Securities & Labour Cont.
Mobile: +91 8290221567

email: bsurenS67@gmail com
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Annexure 2 (b)

Fdan 23=-hm-23 1117 am

Surender <bsuren567@gmail.com>

Arshatha

Joyi2goldguestglobal.in; ex amployment

Re: Ex-Employment verification for Bantu (2)-GQ-AMRSN-1653- Anant Ram Security & Labour Contractor

HR/Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate bere)
Anant Ram Security & Labour

Company Name Contractor

Candidate Name Bantu

From (Date of Joining) 01 April 2019

To (Date of ExitRelieving) 30 November 2022

Desygmation (AL the time of leaving the company): Exscutive-Payroll

Employee Code/ID/No 24441

Salary/CTC: Confidential Info (Can’t disclose)

Was this position: Permanent' Temporary ' Contractual Permanent

Supervisor's Name Surender Singh

Reason for Leaving Personal

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO" kindly confirm the reason) Elipible

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) Yoz

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate? | Authenticated

Anv Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?

(If “Yes™ Please explain briefly) Mo

Anv Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes™ Please explain briefly) Mo

DATA - BREACH of any Kind No

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us Know: WA

Venfied By { Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Surender Singh, Assistant Manager at Anant Ram Secunties , Contact- +918200221567
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

Name Of The Candidate: Bantu Bantu

Enroll No: 15/43748 15/43748

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-06 2018-06

Sl No: 8244816 8244816

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller Of Examinations -

Maharaja Ganga Singh University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller Of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Bantu Bantu

Emp Code: 703353516 OHR ID: 703353516 & E CODE:
672084

From: 17-03-2023 17-03-2023

To: 01-06-2025 01-06-2025

Designation: Process Developer Process Developer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal -
HRSS(PeopleFirst), Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Mon 23-Jun-25 1531 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Bantu Bantu (1) -GQ-AMRSN-1647- Genpact India Private Limited

To Akshatha

Cc  "layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'

Hi Team.
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703353516
E-CODE 672084
NAME Miss Bantu Bantu
DATE OF JOINING 17-Mar-23
DATE OF
RELIEVING 01-Jun-25
Process
DESIGMNATION Developer
Mr.
SUPERVISOR Kinshuk Kapoor

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpact | Trersformation Happens Here
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1653

GQ-AMRSN-1653

Candidate Name: Bantu Bantu

Date Of Birth: 10-07-1996 10-07-1996

Father Name: Mahender Singh Mahender Singh

Addressl: Flat 103, 1601 Darbaripur road Flat 103, 1601 Darbaripur road
Sadpura Churu Haryana - 122101 Sadpura Churu Haryana - 122101

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-1653
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Bantu

FATHER NAME Mahender Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 10-July-199%

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Flat 103, 1601 Darbanpur road Sadpura Chum Haryana - 122101

IVERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

IVERIFIED DATE

21-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCIUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crnl or Criminal case instshated against the Reference
Mumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrre 1n natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litipation database there is no Crl or Criminal case instihated against the Reference
MNurmber raszed before ns. The information is sabject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional mits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrre 1n natare.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instrnction of CLIENT and the uadersigned is not lable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Youcs Toaly

f’@/@i

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1653

GQ-AMRSN-1653

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check

Candidate Name: Bantu Bantu

Date Of Birth: 10-07-1996 10-07-1996

Father Name: Mahender Singh Mahender Singh

Addressl: Flat 103, 1601 Darbaripur road Flat 103, 1601 Darbaripur road
Sadpura Churu Haryana - 122101 Sadpura Churu Haryana - 122101

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Harkesh Saini (Police

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Harkesh Saini - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSM-1653
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Banm

FATHER NAME Mahender Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 10-Juby-199%

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Flar 103, 1601 Darbaripur road Sadpura Chum Haryana - 122101

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Sohna Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 01242-362225
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-June-2025

IVERIFIER. MAME AND DESIGINATION

Mr. Harkesh Saini, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Vertfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCTUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crnl or Croiminal case instshited against the Reference
Mumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jucisdictional mits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henece, this information 15 subjectrve :n aature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crml or Croiminal case instshiated against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is sabject to the search condneted within the Jrcisdictional mits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 15 subjective in nature.
DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The ﬂfo:maﬁnb 15 gained on
the instmuetion of CLIENT and the uadersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informaticn may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tmly

Adse g@/&

(PALAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCILDELHIID D/143=2/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Bantu

Bantu

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1653 GQ-AMRSN-1653
Employee Id: 114509 114509
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 21-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Dratar - 21-June- 2035

UAN Member Id Nanip Fathor/Hushand Narma Establishment Narmo DO DOE
100987528130 | PYKRPOB4S05 30000146913 BANTU MAHENDER SINGH GENPALT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 17-03-2023 '
100987528130 [ RIRAIDOORAS 50000019430 BANTU WAHENDER SINGH ANANT RAM SECURITY  LAROLUR CONTRACTOR 01.04.2019 | 30-11-2022
100987528130 | RIRAIG233200000010035 BANTU MAHENDER SINGH PARADISE MEHAE PROPERTIES LLP 01-06-2017 | 31-07-2017
100987528130 | RIRAIDO1G1E 7000010774 BANTL MAHENDER SINGH ROVAL ORCHID IAIPUR PNT.LTD, #1.12.2016 | 31.05-2017

hnpsyffunifiedportal-epfoepfindla gov.infointerface/
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Bantu

Bantu

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Bantu

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 2

Case D GO-AMRSN-1653

Current Group World Check

Gender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 21 Jun 2025 08:53 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Resolved Matches 2 Positive: 0 Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 0
Name Bantu
Date Printed 21-06-2025, D854

Primted By Hemender Kumar RISK
e b YOX LSEG
Cient’]

False: 2

Confidential

10 Jul 1996

21 Jun 2025 08:53
MNo

Yes

Unspecified: O

INTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Rasalution Matching
Status Entity WC LD
FALSE Gupi 5 ES01398
INGH
FALSE Pradeep K TOO5TES
UMAR
L] Bawr
Diae Prised 21-06-2025, G35
Prisated By Husmancher Kummar
Group Workd Chick

oB.

SiC

DB,

S

EMONIDUAL

FHDNIDUAL

Annexure 8 (b)

Date(s) of  Citizens
L]

HD

Resolved
-
Jun=2025

21=
Jun-I035

Last

Resolufion  Resolulion
& »

Aule-Rese Gander mesmalel  Euget .

e

1005%

Auto-Feso Gender momalch  Eygep.

Y LSEG Mucence

100%
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Annexure 8 (c)

AUDIT

Date Actioned By Action Notes Source

21 Jun 2025 08:53 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

21 .Jun 2025 0853 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contents of tis record are private and confidential and showld not be disclosed o thind parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do s i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data incudes ther World-Check recond; o (i) you are under some other kegal
obligaton to do s0. You must consider and abede by your own obligations in relaton to the data privacy nghts of individuals and rmeest notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contamed in the World-Check privacy statement. 'ou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedks 1o verify te information confained theren. Information commelated is necessarily bnef and should be read by you in the context of
the fufler defails avaiable in the extemal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underdying sources must be venfied with
the recond subject before any acbon is aken and you should inform us i any links to the sources are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should
be aszumed that such aliegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enfiies merely because they are
wdentified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being inked to” others identified in the database. The nature of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are incduded solely because they hold or have held prominent politcal positions or are connected to such individuals:

Neme Biantu
Dt Printed 21-D6-2025, DE:54
Printed By Hemender Kumar Yl « o~ Risk
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Annexure 8 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CKZPB0238C CKZPB0238C

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

-3

3 G"Flhﬂg !Lﬂ}’nmiﬂ}-mﬁ ‘* CallUs + @ E”-g”sh "

ncome Tax Department, Govesnmend of India

I
1
1l

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home > e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
° You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
CKZPB0D238C BXXXU
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Bantu Bantu

Pan Number: CKZPB0238C CKZPB0238C

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 782

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

&

ey Core & e - ILADE 2005 [15:05: 24y | CoMTROL HusEen  TIIEITIRE Trﬂnsunlﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

FimgEesan - [Be00DIESORD_HOLLSS?D RAEFESPRCE MsEEs - 33
[.‘-I'TIHSHHEH: INFORMATION

) G LU B :  Banty Bamtu FRM :  CHIPBOTIBC

=] + 1O/ DT/I996 DETVING LICEMOEMD @ =

SENDER Farals ABDHAAR HISSES -

Jra— e, delhi. defii, disihi, DELHI - ioE

100&S

CIBIL TRAMSUHIOH SCORE(S)

BCORIHG FACTORS
L High Proportion Of Trades
lﬁ:ﬁmhﬁwﬁmﬁ: Credit Amount In The East 12
B Honths
EH:EDSH\‘ISI'DH L 3. Rep=rit High Balance Build On Bamiocard Trades
e 782

200§ bk ey ke RO | L i) T

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUMTS BALAMCES ACCOUMT SREHED DATE
Tl = 2 High Cr/Sanc. &Amt - FL048 Facant 3 172023
Zero balance H 1 Currert: s Folie Oldest ; 24705,/ 0073
Owerdue = ] Owverdue 1 ]

EHCGUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL EMOUISDES [ ot FRET 30 DYS PET 1T HOWTRE FRET 18 WOHTTS
5 TR 0 1 1

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM{S)

i‘a Bbs DA falakon Algo s i wvalshls

CONSUMER DETAILS
COHSUMER IMFORMATION
CoRmUmEs sy - BANTL BANTLE now - V07996 ceunen - Female ORETVIIEOME 300RE - TE

IDENTIFICATION(S)

|
| EOSHTIRICATEO M TR DEWTIFIZ ATTOH »ARBEH TSI AT OFFE=ATIOH TATE

P&NCARD CHIPBOZ36C - -

| CHYC AO00SETETERANS = =
M_.. e L R T R e F Lk
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Annexure 10 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)

| e TELEPHCHEE LT TEEFHTME ERTERS Bl
o DFfice Phone BII9BAYIS s

| Féobile Phore BII9BBAIS s

(=) - TELEPHOME REPCHTED FRCHM ENCLUERY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
T35 b ENPACT COM

| BANTIDATY AR M ailATL Tk

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

| ol o 5 CATSICRTT (= - clia el falals CIATE REPEDRTED:
D0 MAHENDIER STMaH H MO-MIL, CHURLLMUKHY, A CHOWN, :
956 RAIASTHAM, RAJASTHAN - 5I70L Mot Canegorzed - 30/06/ 2003
[0 MAHENDIER STMaH H SO- 0L, CHURL HUMER, A CHOWE, )
956 RAJASTHAN, RAJASTHAN - 3700 P A
GENPACT INDLA PVT LTD CORETECH PARK £C-, &9
BADS HAHPUR OPP 00, HARYANA - 172108 Ciffice: > 16/06-2023
[0 MAHENDIER STHH H SO-108 HUKHYA CHOWL
SADPURA CHURL RAMASTHAN TSIPOLMEAR, oIVT sCHOOL  Residence e 16/06/2073
RAJASTHAN - 331701
e - ADDREsSES REPORTED FROM EMOUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
AL CDHIET TIPS CeTHC PSS TIO COame DOl PETASRIESE TS FTETHLY . AREAE]L T Crisils
e —— IMDECATGR IHDECATOR
Consumer Loan Oithers Mot Available Mot Available Mot Availatle
| SIS 2
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Annexure 10 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION  Dareoosuern : ITA06FI003 | oarrciosen - 2400502025 | ouwreaspocTeD @ cemmreen - 36505/2025 m“
AT ARCAUNTE ETATUS
TFRPE » Comsurmer Loan samorrowes - 1500 BT EENT - Honthly H&
ARCAIT A LEHOY
REmEER = MOT DIsCLOSED
e CHLIRRENT B 1] EEPAFHENT 4
mALARIE TEHURE
AT = Mot Disclossd
P ACTUAL el
AT
oweizpsHE - [MIDIVIDUAL
DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASHIFTCATION sTsaT paTe - DLDSF20ES | ewooare - OLADES2023 | LasT pavsesT - 1T/0&2023
WiEAR JAH FEB HAR ApR AN AL AL AR NEP [=148 Lo e
FITES [ [Lon ooo 00D oon - - - - - - -
dard [ oo ooo ooD L E] 000 ooo 000 oo oon ooo LoD
LLEE - - - - - ooo oo ooo 00D o0 Doa (L]
2. ACCOUMNT
ADCOUNT IRFORMATION  Dateceesen : MOOSFI0I3 | cerecuioses - | DWIEREFoETED & cERTIRED - FLADSFIIIS m‘
ACTOAT AMCUSTE ETATUE
T¥PE = Credit Card CREDIT L1WOT - = SOU000 &
e BER = MOT DlsCLOSED M cezmar - ¥ 190545
b AT
RO + Mot Disclosed casH sy - 5000
i
CURFERT EL
omispEEE - TNDIVIDLUAL mALARCE
DAY FAST DUR/ABEET OLASSIFICATION stasr e DLMDS/20ES | ewoooere - OLAOSS2D23 | st pavwesr - DANDSS20S
¥ EAR SAH FER AR AR A SAH ML AUB EER BET Y oG
1Al [ ] oo oo oon (LLE] - - - - - - -
Jald L] oD aE] oo X0 0oa oo 00 B oon [HET] il
I pIE - - - - - 200 Do 0oa 00D (1K) [T (01
CONSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS
EHQUIRIES
| RS AR EHAORF DATE FRCRY PURROSE B LR AT
MOT DI=CLOsED TTe2024 Crmstit Card ¥ 10,000
| MOT DIsCLOsED 0042024 Cresdit Card w 15,000
MNOT DI=CLO=ED D0armes Comzumer Loan r 10000
| HOT DI=CLO=ED 04033 Crsiit Card v 10,000
| MOT DIeClosEy 0403 Crmsdit Card £ LO0 000
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Annexure 10 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

BERDET SEOTION FEW TIERS  DOane DS IFTTON

Identification{s) ID'Types Imcome Tao I0F Momizer (PAMN)

Tabsphonals) - Tebephone Types Latest 4 Telephone detels reported.

Emsil Contmciysh: - Lhest 4 mmaifs reportes.

Addromsies) Address Category Latest 4 address reported.

Consumar Acooort Datails: Aooour Enformation Actiee Aooount miot dhosed
Imactree Clozed scoount
Dtz Oipered: Db of first disbunsement:
Date Closed: Dabe of sccount closure
Dtz reported B Certified: Most recent date reporbed by reporting rmember
Lozt Peryrmet Derter Most recent dates paymmesnt was made on the socount

Consumer Aooount Details: Doy Past Duef Asset Classification Sttt date: Beginning of the paymment history
[End Derte: Endd of the payment history
D0t Payment i made on the due date:
{001-500: Payment iz miszed by rumber of days from: the due date
ETLx: Payrments being made within 90 days
SMA: Sparial socount created for reporting Standard Accouamts moving toward

SUB: Payments beng made after 310 days

DT : The acoount has rememed Sub-Staradard for 12 months

L& - The mcocunt where loes hes been identified and remams uncollactsbi=
JOCK ; Datanot reported by Instibotion

Conzumar Aot Datails: Information under dispute Comeumer has raized grievemce request reganding issus mcomesiress of the
dain reporbed by Franos Institubon
Enquiry Details: Nt Disclosed [Enquiry made with other Members:

EHD OF AESORT O BAKTU BARMTU

DEST LADmES:

Al imfrerration contalned i this credi repor haa e oollsted by TrarsUsiee, ORI Lissiberd [T1F CORIL) o on by (L. e o
amd T rmired b ervmae et ¥ o the e it repart I ] W rch o

radchioghc of TUCIEIL T £EE = Bz bexk efforix in ard of the I e Frpori. and shal onby ba i and £ or neporsdidc i

- dirwctly Bz TR CIRIL. The o o T the i of the T g Fuies For T C B EL e B Memiorrs

05D Trars Union <6l Lewed, [Formeshy Coesil 20 ormns bon s ee (reis) Lested Al mghts lesrved
TraszUnion CIBIL CIW - UFER0H HIGOOPLD 126339
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Bantu

Bantu

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1653 GQ-AMRSN-1653
Employee Id: 114509 114509
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

30-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Bantu Bantu
DOB 10-07-96 10-07-96
Post Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

Course

M.A.

M.A.

Specialization / Major

Hindi

Hindi

Year of Passing

2020

2020

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

Course

B.A.

B.A.

Specialization / Major

Arts

Arts

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA

12th Std

Mame of the Board / School

Board of Secondary Education, Rajasthan

Board of Secondary Education, Rajasthan

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major NA NA
Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Mame of the Board / School

Board of Secondary Fducation, Rajasthan

Board of Secondary Education, Rajasthan

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 11 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Bantu Bantu
Date of joining - From 17-03-23 17-03-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-06-25 01-06-25

Designation / Role

Process Developer

Process Developer

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Anantram Security & Labour Firm

Anantram Security & Labour Firm

Full Name of the Employee

Bantu

Bantu

Date of joining - From

01-04-19

01-04-19

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

30-11.22

30-11-22

Designation / Role

Executive- payroll

Executive- payroll

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Regenta Central

Regenta Central

Full Name of the Employee Bantu Bantu

Date of joining - From 21-12-16 21-12-16
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-07-17 31-07-17
Designation / Role Executive Executive

Gap Remarks: Candidate did not disclose this Employment because it pertains to his earlier career in the
hospitality industry. Since Candidate has transitioned into a different domain—specifically AML and KYC—he
considered this experience not directly relevant to the role he was being hired for. Also Candidate has provided
the relevant proof of employment, hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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